

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).26804/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 17/06/2011 in WPC No.80203/2011
of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT GULBARGA)

NAGAMMA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

D.G. & I.G. OF POLICE & ORS.
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 28/04/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. H.Chandra Sekhar,Adv.
Mr. A.V. Manavalam, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let this matter be listed on 2nd May, 2014
reflecting the name of the counsel for respondents
in the cause list.

(Usha Bhardwaj)
A.R.-cum-P.S.)

[Sneh Lata Sharma]
Court Master